M180001290

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
·	Office Use Onl	



12/03/18--01025--002 **125.00



D. BRUCE DEC 1 4 2018

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: BCHL Asset Management, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Merna Matilsky Name of Person Firm/Company 22240 Hollyhock Trl Address Boca Raton, FL 33433 City/State and Zip Code mbmatilsky@gmail.com F-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Janaya Allen 800 1 375-2453 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

S □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



		an on the contraction on a contraction of the second state of the second	.ORIDA		
(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company," must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC."	11727 12401121 1	S SUBMITED TO REGISTER A POREIGN LIVE	OLLOWING IS S		
2. <u>Alaska</u> Uruduction ander the law of which foreign limited liability company in verganized 4		mpany," "L.L.C.," of "LLC.")	ed Liability Comp	agement, LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Lin	. BCHL Asset Mana (Name of Foreign
(Hell number, if applicable) Sold Steesse Hwy Ste 122 (Some Address of Principal Office) Fairbanks, AK 99701 Anchorage, AK 99503 (Hell number, if applicable) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: Merna Matilsky Office Address: 22240 Hollyhock Trl Boca Raton (Cap. (Particle agent's accept and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the particle and complete performance of my duties, and I am famili and accept the abligations of my position as registe	or "LL("")	te name must usclude "Limited Lability Company," "L.L.C." o	onda. The alternate o	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	f name unavailable, enser alternate na
(Hell number, if applicable) Sold Steesse Hwy Ste 122 (Some Address of Principal Office) Fairbanks, AK 99701 Anchorage, AK 99503 (Hell number, if applicable) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: Merna Matilsky Office Address: 22240 Hollyhock Trl Boca Raton (Cap. (Particle agent's accept and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the particle and complete performance of my duties, and I am famili and accept the abligations of my position as registe					
Secture 60 004 ± 60 001; F5 w determine penalty labelity S. 505 Old Steese Hwy Ste 122 Fairbanks, AK 99701 Fairbanks, AK 99701 Anchorage, AK 99503 Anchorage, AK 99503 Anchorage, AK 99503 Name: Merna Matilsky Office Address: 22240 Hollyhock Trl Boca Raton (Cay) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at t designated in this application. I bereby accept the appointment as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at t designated in this application. I bereby accept the appointment as registered agent and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent's tignary S. The name, title or capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Member Merna Matilsky 2220 notypoet in				hich foreign timited liability company is organized)	(Jurisdiction under the law of wh
 505 Old Steese Hwy Ste 122 6. 200 W. 34th Ave, #977			registration ((Date first transacted business in Florida, if pric	
Fairbanks, AK 99701 Anchorage, AK 99503 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Name: Merna Matilsky Office Address: 22240 Hollyhock Trl Boca Raton . Florida 33433 (City) . Florida 33433 . Florida agent's acceptance: . Florida agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept vervice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur to comply with the provisions of my povision as					ERE Old Steere lu
7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Merna Matilsky Office Address: 22240 Hollyhock Trl Boca Raton . Florida 33433 (Cay) . Florida agent's acceptacity: I fur accept with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famili and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent's signam S. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:		(Mailing Address)	6. <u>200</u>	TWV SIC 122	Street Address of P
Name: Merna Matilsky		ichorage, AK 99503	Anc	0701	Fairbanks, AK 99
Name: Merna Matilsky					
Office Address: 22240 Hollyhock Tri Boca Raton (ling) . Florida 33433 (ling) . Florida 33433 (ling) . Florida 33433 . If general . If general . Florida 33433 . If general . If general . Florida 33433 . If general . Florida 33433 . If general . Florida 33433 . If general . If general . Florida 33433 . If general . If genera		ptable)	N <u>OT</u> accepts	as of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	. Name and street addres
Boca Raton . Florida 33433 (Cap color Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept vervice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiand accept the obligations of my position as registered agent Registered agent, the obligations of my position as registered agent Registered agent's signame S. The name, title or capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Member Merna Matilsky Agender Michael Matilsky 22240 Hotyprock Tri 22240 Hotyprock Tri		_		Merna Matilsky	Name:
Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at t designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famile and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Registered agent and dodress of the performance of my duties, and I am famile and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Registered agent and Address: S. The name, title or capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Member Merna Matilsky Agental Mernber					Office Address:
Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at t designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famile and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Registered agent and dodress of the performance of my duties, and I am famile and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Registered agent and Address: S. The name, title or capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Member Merna Matilsky Agental Mernber		, Florida <u>33433</u>		Boca Raton	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiand accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. S. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Address: <u>Member</u> Merna Matilsky Member Michael Matilslig22240 Hobyhock Int.		(/m code)			tevistered agent's accent
to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famili and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent Registered apply is summer. S. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity: Name and Address:</u> <u>Member Merna Matilsky Member Michael Matilsky</u> <u>22240 Hotypock Tri</u>				gistered agent and to accept service (laving been named as rep
and accept the obligations of my position as registered events Regist					
S. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Address: <u>Member</u> <u>Merna Matilsky</u> <u>Member</u> <u>Michael Matilsl</u> <u>22240 Hotyhock Tri</u>			s	s of my position as registered agent	
S. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Address: <u>Member</u> <u>Merna Matilsky</u> <u>Member</u> <u>Michael Matilsl</u> <u>22240 Hotyhock Tri</u>			1	_11m /10	
Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address Member Merna Matilsky Member Michael Matils 22240 Hotypock Tri 22240 Hotypock Tri 22240 Hotypock Tri			*ignatult	OR exponented age	
Member Merna Matilsky Member Michael Matilsky 22240 Hollyhock Trl 22240 Hollyhock Trl					
22240 Hollyhock Trl 22240 Hollyhock Trl	_				
			-		
		•			
	<u> </u>		_	<u> </u>	

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Stature, 1 an aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third depert formy a provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

V Sup e of as Merna Matilsky Typed or printed name of signee

2810 DEC - 3 PH 1:25

Alaska Entity #10094563

State of Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing

Certificate of Compliance

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, and custodian of corporation records for said state, hereby issues a Certificate of Compliance for:

BCHL Asset Management, LLC

This entity was formed on November 13, 2018 and is in good standing. This entity has filed all biennial reports and fees due at this time.

No information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. I execute the certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska effective **November 15, 2018**.

Milee Marane

Mike Navarre Commissioner